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HYNIX HMA41GR7AFR4N-UH 8GB DDR4
2400MHz ECC 26,00 €

Exkl. Steuern: 21,85 €

Product Images

SKhynix 8GB 1Rx4 PC4 —2400T—RC1-11

CHINA HMA41GR7AFRAN —UH TD AA 1715
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Additional Information

Preis

EAN

Manufacturer

Modell

RAM-Typ
Modulgeschwindigkeit
Typ des RAM

Anzahl der Module
Kapazitat der Module
Modulkapazitat
Gesamtkapazitat
Steckertyp

Frequenz

Zykluszeit
Verzogerung
Spannung (V)
Speicher-Layout
Artikelzustand

Garantie

26,00 €
7436345771726
Hynix
HMA41GR7AFR4N-UH
DDR4 ECC
PC4-19200

ECC Registered
1

8GB

8GB

8GB

DIMM
2400MHz
0.83ns

17

1.2

Single Rank
Neu

3 Jahre Garantie
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